
 

 

Hamilton Professional Firefighters Association 

 Executive Board and Stewards 

  

 Executive Board 
           President                                       Secretary               Treasurer 

 Stan Double    Rob D’Amico    Phil Newport 

 Cell: 905 719-0627   Cell: 905 516-4260   Cell: 289 439-8299

 standouble65@gmail.com   rkdamico@rogers.com    p.newport@sympatico.ca 

      rob.damico@hamiltonfirefighters.ca 

 

 1st Vice President   2nd Vice President  Executive Officer 

 Brad Smythe    Josh Kreidl    Ron Nordoff 

 Cell: 905 630-3894   Cell: 905 929-7801   Cell: 905 730-4738 

 smythebrad162@gmail.com  josh.kreidl@gmail.com   rnordoff@rogers.com 

 brad.smythe@hamiltonfirefighters.ca josh.kreidl@hamiltonfirefighters.ca 

 

Stewards 

 A Squad    B Squad   C Squad 

 Corey DeCou    JP Miron   Travis Steeves 

 Cell: 705 493-5706   Cell: 905 928-7978  Cell: 905 379-2168 

 corey.decou@hamiltonfirefighters.ca jpmiron71@gmail.com  travis.steeves@hotmail.com 

          travis.steeves@hamiltonfirefighters.ca 

 

  D Squad      Day Shift 

  Joe Labenski      Grant Buttenham 

  Cell: 613 407-0101     Cell: 905 308-2147  

  joelabenski@hotmail.com     grantbuttenham@gmail.com 

  joe.labenski@hamiltonfirefighters.ca     

 


